
Bhatni Varanasi Passenger (UnReserved)/55121X - Pass - NER 
BTT/Bhatni Junction to BCY/Varanasi City 
4h 55m - 158 km - 22 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BTT Bhatni Junction 05:35 0 1 0 35 77 NER
2 POKL Peokol 05:44 05:45 1m 0 1 5 38 80 NER
3 SRU Salempur Junction 05:53 05:55 2m 0 1 10 63 76 NER
4 LRD Lar Road 06:04 06:06 2m 0 1 20 42 76 NER
5 TTI Turtipar 06:15 06:16 1m 0 1 26 68 68 NER
6 BLTR Belthara Road 06:22 06:24 2m 0 1 33 39 71 NER
7 GOX Gobindpur Dugauli Halt 06:35 06:36 1m 0 1 40 65 NER
8 KER Kiriharapur 06:42 06:44 2m 0 1 46 59 NER
9 CKYD Chakra Road 06:52 06:53 1m 0 1 54 67 NER
10 IAA Indara Junction 06:58 07:00 2m 0 1 60 24 70 NER
11 MAU Mau Junction 07:20 07:35 15m 0 1 68 54 70 NER
12 PNRA Paniara Halt 07:42 07:43 1m 0 1 74 40 NER
13 PPH Pipri Dih 07:50 07:52 2m 0 1 79 47 70 NER
14 NAKD Naik Dih 07:59 08:00 1m 0 1 84 53 NER
15 DLR Dullahapur 08:05 08:07 2m 0 1 89 57 73 NER
16 JKN Jakhanian 08:16 08:18 2m 0 1 97 30 NER
17 HMPR Hurmujpur Halt 08:26 08:27 1m 0 1 101 31 NER
18 SDT Sadat 08:38 08:40 2m 0 1 107 49 73 NER
19 MHO Mahpur 08:52 08:55 3m 0 1 117 27 NER
20 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 09:15 09:20 5m 0 1 126 62 79 NER
21 RJI Rajawari 09:28 09:30 2m 0 1 134 28 83 NER
22 KDQ Kadipur 09:45 09:47 2m 0 1 141 32 84 NER
23 SRNT Sarnath 10:06 10:08 2m 0 1 151 18 79 NER
24 BCY Varanasi City 10:30 0 1 158 - 76 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 04 2024 (15:45)

Oct 04 2024 (15:45)

1

1


